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
Mplwd.RR. 

Conv.487 Ridge-vrood Rd.,Mplwd. 8-3-2-lav. 4 brs $49,900 



I . 

#6511-~5/15/70 Now APPROVED. 

#6523--6/15/70 Summer phone: 295-1567 Office 914-357-3100 
Would like reasonable offers & immediate poss. 

#6534--7/13/70 Immediate poss. Very anxious. Will consider 
a~Y. reasonable offer. 

#6539--7/24/70 Under contract by Shipman. 
#6556--9/2/70 Contingency removed. Selling price $45,000. 



-
2877 487 Ridgewood Rd.,Mplwd. 
Former 42709 - new· photo 
Bet.Jefferson Ave.& Collinwood 
Lot l00xl88xl23xl8l,Lot 187,Pl.5 

~ \(t,-;cro 
4> 5!h-500 
All cash 

1 

Col,frame,wood rf,cap ins,all scr,220 vs,double brick found. 
lat-4-lr,marble fp,dr,kit 1 1av,den,butler's pantry 
2nd-4-4 brs,3 baths,M.w/sh.o/tub,os.l·r/tubs,lvalk-in linen clos. 
Attic-closed stairs 
Bsmt-toi,laund,out ent,child's playrm,comp.workshop,g.i.&cop.wp 
ST:Oil,lOOO gal.tank 
2-car att.garage w/heat & light,paved drive 
LB:D & H:l29 762-7744 (#03004) 
Oimer Jerome C.& Jane L'H.Day,prem, 763-4927 

) 

L 12.6,B 22.4,69 taxes $1,613.50 Immed.poss. Key w/LB & 
SKS. Easement w/Mplwd.Club over club drive. Incl:upstairs 
hall & stair carpeting. Recessedradiators in lr & dr. Rf. 
just weatherproofed w/guarantee,$600. Outside painted .2 yrs. 
ago. Lovely secluded back yard w/fruit trees & berry bushes. 
Jefferson GS, Mplwd.Jr, Columbia HS, Lady of Sorrows Para, 
Mplwd.RR. 

'~ Conv.487 Ridgewood Rd.,Mplwd. 8-3-2-lav. 4 brs. $5t,Soo 



#6436--11/19/69 Price reduction to $51,800. Now APPROVED. 



JJ,j_{y() 
42709 48.7 Ridgewood Rd., Mp1yd. $36,000. 1 
Former /}21886 - new photo All Cash - F & C 
Collinwood (cross street) , A ~ 
Lot: 100xl88xl00. Lot 187 & 188,Blk. #8 C~ 
Frame, Col., bu JO 15 11 f qr- wood-sh.roof, h.w.floors 
1st- 3- ~ in rear, l.r. wjfp., sun room, d.r., butler's 

pantry, kit., lav., open porch 
2nd- 4- 4 bedrms., 3 baths, master w/shower over tub, 

others w/tub. There is also a lav. 
3rd- Large attic, closed stairs 
Basement: toilet, lam1d., full basement, outside ent., 

copper w.p. 
Steam:Oil, 1,000 gal. tank, ~r2 7 , .§jO QQ 
2-car garage, brick, att., Permanent driveway 
DB. A:E!fte, DR =6·~,90 9 g -'!i! El*f'. 3-i--63 
-~nwr: :K<lelyn G. Muel er, w1a:ow, prem., B ~~-"3&3& 
1962 Assess: ~'Ea:rtd $5] 300. '1:~2 ate _ 6.-9! 

B~6-dOQ.-. u Taxes $~52. 2? 
~~ 3Q de¥s - Wea. wind. drs. Full insula. Feu 'i:rob:AtJ f:uue 
~Picture wind. in l.r., walk in linen room,oversize garage, 
di et:t:Mu a1 :Wewey. Neu ,.&'lmlttg!~, r~nt etNtlns & l:ead:ex s .Ha-~::J:e f'T1. 
P1:af 1 anel8'eaping:-Wttle·w···goi::rrg-t.o 't!pa:t' t:ment. a=et:fl~ El. s ... 

CONV. 487 Ridgewood Rd. , M:plvrd. 7-3~-2 Lav. ST: OIL $16 ~00. 



.. ' . . . . . . . -.,' . ·,' : ' ).., ...... 
#5335-.-lQ/3/62 ~e'r anxious .. Present >a~l offers. Quick occupancy . 

. · #5?28--10/l0/62 }Vr~:l\ten . price redV:c:ti'~n 'to $35,200. APPROVED .. 
' . . . . ~ . . 
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LB to office 6/7/62 
487 Ridgewood Road, Maplewood 
Lot: lovely~ acre -prof. landscaped 

$39,500 

"'(TIYO 
Colonial - frame - 30 yrs. - new wood sldngle roof 
1st floor 3 - l.r., d.r., sun room,pantry, kit., lav. 
2nd floor 4 - 4 bedrooms; 3 baths (f'ull)linen rm., l shower 
Jrd floor: Attic large - closed stairs 
Basement: fti.ll - laundry - lav. 
Garage: 2-car attached - permanent driveway 
Assess: Land ~~5300. Bldg. $8500. Total $13,800. Tax 
Owner: Mrs. Mueller SO 2-3230 $952.20 
LB: Realty Corner,649 Morris Ave.,Spfld DR 6-2300;key w/LB I 
1st Mt ge. F & C 
Possession: 90 days or sooner 
Remarks: kitchen fairly modern, plumbing copper, floors 

hardwood; porch - open back; storm sash for few 
windows; weather stripping; l.r. flagstone hearth; 
many trees. · 

487 Ridgewood Road, Maplewood 7-3-2-2 lav. :ii>39,500. 



......... 
21886 487 Ridgewood Rd., Mplwd. $29,500 1 
Bet:Collinwood Rd. & Claremont Ave. ~& C 
Lot 100 X 181 X 188 X 122 All Cash 
Frame & Brick,Col.,blt.25 yrs.,wood-shingle roof 
lst-3-vest.,l.r.,firepl.,d.r.,lin.kit.,t.lav.,sun P· 
2nd-4-3 bedrms.,2 t. baths-master w/ shower over tub; 
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